50 Word Description:
The Patriot Viper II Series, ‘Sector 5’ Edition, part of the Extreme
Performance (EP) Enhanced Latency line, is the ultimate performance
memory solution for the Intel® P55 system platform.  These modules are
engineered to reach PC3-20000 (2500MHz) at 9-11-9-27 timings and are
available in 4GB kit capacity.  Each module is 100% hand-tested for quality
assurance.
100 Word Description:
The Patriot Viper II Series, ‘Sector 5’ Edition, part of the Extreme
Performance (EP) Enhanced Latency line, is the ultimate performance
memory solution for the Intel® P55 system platform.  The Viper II Series,
‘Sector 5’ Edition is built using only the highest quality pre-sorted IC’s
available and are subjected to rigorous testing and validation on the P55
platform to achieve optimized performance and maximum quality.  These
modules are engineered to reach PC3-20000 (2500MHz) at 9-11-9-27
timings and are available in 4GB kit capacity.  Each module is 100%
hand-tested for quality assurance and is backed by a full lifetime warranty
and industry leading customer service.
150 Word Description:
The Patriot Viper II Series, ‘Sector 5’ Edition, part of the Extreme
Performance (EP) Enhanced Latency line, is the ultimate performance
memory solution for the Intel® P55 system platform. Engineered for
extreme enthusiasts and PC gamers these parts reach the highest speeds
and lowest latency.  The Viper II Series, ‘Sector 5’ Edition is built using only
the highest quality pre-sorted IC’s available and are subjected to rigorous
testing and validation on the P55 platform to achieve optimized
performance and maximum quality. These modules are engineered to
reach PC3-20000 (2500MHz) at 9-11-9-27 timings and are available in 4GB
kit capacity.  Designed with an extruded aircraft-grade aluminum heat
spreader, Viper II Series modules quickly dissipates heat from the modules
resulting in improved stability and reliability during extreme overclocking
conditions.  Each module is 100% hand-tested for quality assurance and is
backed by a full lifetime warranty and industry leading customer service.
DDR3 Extreme Performance
4GB Kit PC3-20000 (DDR3-2500MHz)
VIPER II SERIES, SECTOR 5 EDITION
WHERE TO BUY:
Please visit our website at:
www.patriotmemor y.com
FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Contact Technical Support for more
information directly at
support@patiotmem.com or visit our
website at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m
PRODUCT INFORMATION
FEATURES
Unit Dimensions
Packaging Dimensions
Description
• Extreme Performance PC3-20000 (2500MHz)
• Enhanced Latency (9-11-9-27)
• Voltage: 1.65V ~1.7V
• Equipped with advance aluminum heat-dispersing shields
• 100% Tested and Verified
• RoHS Compliant
• Tested on Intel® P55 chipsets / Intel® CoreTM i7 CPUs
• Tested and Qualified on Asus P7P55D
• Lifetime Warranty
Viper II Series, Sector 5 Edition
DDR3 4GB 2500MHz Enhaned
Latency Kit
Product Name
Patriot Part #
Certifications / Safety
Product Warranty
Unit UPC
Packaging Type
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Units per Master Carton
Extreme Performance
PVV34G2500C9K (2 x 2GB)
RoHS
Lifetime Warranty
0815530010029
Boxed
.25 lbs / 116 gm
.40 lbs / 181 gm
17
5.3” (L) x .27” (W) x 1.75” (H)
13.4 cm (L) x .69 cm (W)  x 4.4 cm (H)
6.125” (L) x .75” (W) X 7.375” (H)
15.6 cm (L) x 1.9 cm (W) 18.7cm (H)